
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill Fast + Furious 15
5/25/2024

Expert/Open Female
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 985 Isabelle Sachse APEX Junior Devo 1:32:54.923

Female under 40
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 421 Laura Treers Sorella Cycling 1:39:21.390

Female 40-49
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 377 Brooke Conley Perimeter Roofing 2:38:38.483

Female 50+
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 378 Jackie Cohen dirt camp racing 1:30:50.460

Expert/Open Male
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 994 Challaghan Strickland KSU Cycling 1:07:25.817

2 368 Asher Boegner Dirt Camp Racing 1:09:43.070

3 988 Joseph Sheridan Cadence devo 1:14:18.060

4 424 Michael Tolbert 1:17:12.707

5 361 Bennett Akers Apex 1:23:09.337

Male Under 40
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 387 Hayden Dillon 1:07:46.730

2 376 Nick Campbell Psychedelic Wolf Pack 1:21:33.550

3 995 Luis Velasquez Psychedelic Wolf Pack 1:21:40.523

4 396 Jack Heberton 1:25:48.927

5 393 Mark Graham mgrahammedia.com 1:27:38.863

6 990 John Sloan 1:34:58.600

7 407 Aaron Mallory STSO 1:38:20.670

8 426 Philip Fuller 1:46:39.343

9 371 Christopher Brown 1:50:18.163

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Team Category Time

1 994 Challaghan Strickland KSU Cycling Expert/Open Male 1:07:25.817

2 387 Hayden Dillon Male Under 40 1:07:46.730

3 368 Asher Boegner Dirt Camp Racing Expert/Open Male 1:09:43.070

4 382 Kevin Crowe Clydesdale Cycling
Crew Male 60+ 1:12:29.233

5 392 Mark Gilliam Free Flite/Cadence
Racing Male 60+ 1:14:00.197

6 988 Joseph Sheridan Cadence devo Expert/Open Male 1:14:18.060

7 887 Brayden Watkins Junior 2 Male 1:14:27.157

8 424 Michael Tolbert Expert/Open Male 1:17:12.707

9 394 Parker Hall Contes Bike Shop Junior 2 Male 1:17:52.180

10 993 Jeffrey Stewart FreeFlite Cadence
Racing Male 50-59 1:18:56.787

11 385 Aidan Diaz Apex Junior Devo Junior 2 Male 1:19:21.743

12 373 Mike Buoy Male 50-59 1:20:09.690

13 758 Eddie Willett Conte's Bike Shop Male 50-59 1:20:19.600

14 723 Warren Reid PNP Sports, LLC Male 60+ 1:21:31.830

15 376 Nick Campbell Psychedelic Wolf
Pack Male Under 40 1:21:33.550

16 995 Luis Velasquez Psychedelic Wolf
Pack Male Under 40 1:21:40.523

17 996 Bill Cotton Trojan MTB Team Male 50-59 1:21:55.147

18 414 Luke Oaks Junior 2 Male 1:22:11.740

19 375 Nigel Burke Team Shrowdy Junior 1 Male 1:22:18.390

20 361 Bennett Akers Apex Expert/Open Male 1:23:09.337

21 413 Eric Nelson Male 50-59 1:25:03.673

22 396 Jack Heberton Male Under 40 1:25:48.927

23 369 Russ Bramlett Male 40-49 1:26:37.230

24 989 Mike Shina Male 50-59 1:26:49.960

25 391 Mark Gibson Sasquatch Racing Clydesdale (200+) 1:27:08.047

26 389 Jon Elward Male 60+ 1:27:25.293

27 393 Mark Graham mgrahammedia.com Male Under 40 1:27:38.863

28 408 Shannon Mallory STSO Male 50-59 1:28:49.310

29 806 Ryan Smith East Forsyth Male 40-49 1:30:29.290

30 992 Riley Smith East Forsyth Junior 2 Male 1:30:38.480

31 378 Jackie Cohen dirt camp racing Female 50+ 1:30:50.460

32 404 Raymond Little Perimeter Roofing Clydesdale (200+) 1:30:54.070

33 985 Isabelle Sachse APEX Junior Devo Expert/Open Female 1:32:54.923

34 419 Ryan Pink Male 50-59 1:34:33.367

35 990 John Sloan Male Under 40 1:34:58.600

36 410 Craig McKenzie Perimeter Roofing Male 40-49 1:35:03.207

37 374 David Burke Team Shrowdy Clydesdale (200+) 1:35:44.587

38 418 Ralston Pink Junior 1 Male 1:35:53.590

39 425 James Taylor Male 40-49 1:38:00.693

40 407 Aaron Mallory STSO Male Under 40 1:38:20.670

41 421 Laura Treers Sorella Cycling Female under 40 1:39:21.390

42 991 Parker Smith East Forsyth Junior 1 Male 1:41:02.017

43 362 Kevin Akers Male 40-49 1:41:09.643



Male 40-49
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 369 Russ Bramlett 1:26:37.230

2 806 Ryan Smith East Forsyth 1:30:29.290

3 410 Craig McKenzie Perimeter Roofing 1:35:03.207

4 425 James Taylor 1:38:00.693

5 362 Kevin Akers 1:41:09.643

6 384 Sean Davis 1:42:19.417

7 982 Christopher Reiche 1:42:28.090

8 946 Adam Smith 1:55:37.190

9 395 Alan Hawkins 2:06:16.920

10 406 Rahul Mahesh 2:12:57.467

11 403 Stephen Leavell 2:13:24.570

Male 50-59
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 993 Jeffrey Stewart FreeFlite Cadence Racing 1:18:56.787

2 373 Mike Buoy 1:20:09.690

3 758 Eddie Willett Conte's Bike Shop 1:20:19.600

4 996 Bill Cotton Trojan MTB Team 1:21:55.147

5 413 Eric Nelson 1:25:03.673

6 989 Mike Shina 1:26:49.960

7 408 Shannon Mallory STSO 1:28:49.310

8 419 Ryan Pink 1:34:33.367

9 409 Eric Marston 1:50:43.540

Male 60+
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 382 Kevin Crowe Clydesdale Cycling Crew 1:12:29.233

2 392 Mark Gilliam Free Flite/Cadence Racing 1:14:00.197

3 723 Warren Reid PNP Sports, LLC 1:21:31.830

4 389 Jon Elward 1:27:25.293

Clydesdale (200 lbs+)
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 391 Mark Gibson Sasquatch Racing 1:27:08.047

2 404 Raymond Little Perimeter Roofing 1:30:54.070

3 374 David Burke Team Shrowdy 1:35:44.587

4 381 Jacob Crane 1:41:10.100

5 386 Esteban Diaz 1:43:32.557

6 380 Garrison Conley Perimeter Roofing 1:48:12.760

7 986 Mario Sanchez Ignite r&d 1:48:41.947

8 801 George Yu 1:55:27.490

9 564 Harold Waldrop Atlanta Triathlon Club 1:59:35.483

Junior 1 Male
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 375 Nigel Burke Team Shrowdy 1:22:18.390

2 418 Ralston Pink 1:35:53.590

3 991 Parker Smith East Forsyth 1:41:02.017

Place Bib Name Team Category Time

44 381 Jacob Crane Clydesdale (200+) 1:41:10.100

45 384 Sean Davis Male 40-49 1:42:19.417

46 982 Christopher Reiche Male 40-49 1:42:28.090

47 386 Esteban Diaz Clydesdale (200+) 1:43:32.557

48 426 Philip Fuller Male Under 40 1:46:39.343

49 380 Garrison Conley Perimeter Roofing Clydesdale (200+) 1:48:12.760

50 986 Mario Sanchez Ignite r&d Clydesdale (200+) 1:48:41.947

51 371 Christopher Brown Male Under 40 1:50:18.163

52 409 Eric Marston Male 50-59 1:50:43.540

53 801 George Yu Clydesdale (200+) 1:55:27.490

54 946 Adam Smith Male 40-49 1:55:37.190

55 564 Harold Waldrop Atlanta Triathlon
Club Clydesdale (200+) 1:59:35.483

56 395 Alan Hawkins Male 40-49 2:06:16.920

57 406 Rahul Mahesh Male 40-49 2:12:57.467

58 403 Stephen Leavell Male 40-49 2:13:24.570

59 377 Brooke Conley Perimeter Roofing Female 40-49 2:38:38.483



Junior 2 Male
Place Bib Name Team Time

1 887 Brayden Watkins 1:14:27.157

2 394 Parker Hall Contes Bike Shop 1:17:52.180

3 385 Aidan Diaz Apex Junior Devo 1:19:21.743

4 414 Luke Oaks 1:22:11.740

5 992 Riley Smith East Forsyth 1:30:38.480


